Results of competition

Challenge Wratislavia

men's sabre

event: individual
category: 12 - 13 years
date: March 31st, 2014

place: Wroctaw

www.challengewratislavia.pl

downloaded from the Challenge Wratislavia website on March 30th, 2018 at 5:23 pm
Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia




Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Name and first name

JONES Finlay

DUBOVIK Aliaksei
KAPUSTIN Daniil
LAHOTSKA Yahor

JANTAC David

LINKA Vavrinec

VITAK Jaroslav
MCDONNELL Kajetan
ACHKAR Lucas

BOORNE Samuel

HAYNES Luke

GAILLY DE TAURINES Jean
ALVAREZ PERES Mark
JENKINS William

WATT Archie

HURST Henry

RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos
STITZ Marius

BUHR Soeren

VENTLANT Daniel

KAISER Balazc

NAGY Kiristof

PAPAI Roland Ferenc
ABIDOV Eldar
KONDRATENKO Kirill
SVJATOV Dmitrij

WEBER Daan

J.V. VAN ALPHEN Jonas
SCHAAFSMA Bote

VAN DEN BUSKEN Daan
MACIEJEWSKI Stanistaw 28
PIWORSKI Mikotaj

SZYGENDA Jacek 35
CHRABSKI Dominik

CHWALCZYK Jan

GALECKI Rafat 46
NOWAK Franciszek 25
ORLOF Antek

BRZOSTOWSKI Aleksander 39
KLUGE Barttomiej 21
OWCZARSKI Antoni 73
RUSZCZYK Bartosz 42
SYKULSKI Wiktor 48
ADAMCZYK Mitosz

CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery 19
MACIASZEK Daniel 12
PLOSKA Jan 24

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 101)

Club Country Date of birth
MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB AUS 2001
MINSK BLR 2001
MINSK BLR 2001
MINSK BLR 2002

DDM CHOMUTOV CZE 2001
FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 2002
FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 2002
CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR 2002
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 2002
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR 2001
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR  2001-01-15
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR  2001-02-01
TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 2002

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2001

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2001

KSC KOBLENZ GER 2002

PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK GER 2002

UTE HUN 2001

UTE HUN 2001

UTE HUN 2001
SALVO LAT 2001
SALVO LAT 2002
SALVO LAT 2002
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2001
S.V.P.S.V. NED 2001
S.V.PS.V. NED 2002

TSV RAPIER NED 2002

AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2001-02-25
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2001

AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2001-07-29
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2001-11-06
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-12-02
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-01-03
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2001-05-06
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-12-18
DRAGON LODZ POL 2002-08-27
DRAGON LODZ POL 2001-05-15
DRAGON LODZ POL 2001-07-24
DRAGON LODZ POL 2002-10-04
DRAGON LODZ POL 2002-03-05
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  2002-10-25
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-10-11
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-05-22
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-08-16

PFA licence

01022503

01072900
01110603
02120205
02010301
01050600
02121801
02082701
01051500
01072402
02100403
02030501
02102502
01101102
01052201
01081600
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Name and first name

SEWERYNEK Konrad

TYLA Mikotaj

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub

NAGORSKI Mateusz

CZERWIEN-KNORA Mateusz

GRYCZ Marcel
HRYCIUK Szymon

NOWAKOWSKI Michat

ZAJAC Kacper
JAWOREK Jakub
KOPEC Dawid
MICHON Mateusz
NOWAK Adrian
PACHLA Filip
PELINSKI Oskar
ZABIEGALA Kacper
SADOWSKI Juliusz
JURKIEWICZ Mikotaj
RYCHTA Krzy$
TYPA Wiktor
BRIOT Thomas
PANTEA Luca
AILINCA Rares
CUPES Andrei
ANANEV Aleksandr
ERSHOV Semen
MOSKALETS Nikita
PLOTNIKOV Aleksei
FOKIN Dmitry
KISEEV Denis
MOSTOVOY Dmitry
SAMOYLOYV Oleg
ARZUMANOV Oleg
BAKUSHKIN Kirill
DEMIDOV Andrey
DROZHKO Georgy
DYACHENKO Danila
GOLOD Egor
GRIGORIEV Grigorii
KNYZEV Andrey
SAICHENKO Oleg
TEREKHOV Artem
AREFYEV Vladislav
KHABAROYV Daniil
VIOLENTII Daniil

MUZHDABAEYV Sergey

PANFILIUK Danila
POPOV Matvei
SUDAKOV Nikolay

Ranking

6
11
4

45

63

50
41

18

49

Club Country Date of birth
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-02-26
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-07-29
MUKS VICTOR POL 2001-05-05
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 2002-02-11
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2001-12-01
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-02-28
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-08-24
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-01-14
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-04-01
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2001-06-25
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-02-05
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2001-11-20
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-11-28
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-09-30
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-02-19
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-12-09
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 2002-02-05
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2001-11-26
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2002-07-14
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 2002-12-20
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2001

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2001

CSM BRASOV ROU 2001

CSM BRASOV ROU 2001
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURC RUS 2001
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURC RUS 2002
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURC RUS 2001
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURC RUS 2002

FOK SALYUT RUS 2001
KHIMKI RUS 2002
KHIMKI RUS 2002
KHIMKI RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2002
KOMETA RUS 2002
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
SARATOW RUS 2002
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG  RUS 2001
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG  RUS 2002
TOLYATTI RUS 2001
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2002
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2001
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2002
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2002

PFA licence
01022601
01072902
01050500
02021104
01120101
02022801
02082400
02011402
02040100
01062502
02020502
01112001
02112803
02093001
00021902
02120901
02020501
01112601
02071401
02122000
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Name and first name Ranking
ROMANOSOV Daniil

RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr

OGOIKO Andrii

SHEPELYA Stepan

YEREMENKO Daniel

Club

VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK
KHARKIV

NETESHIN

ODESSA MUSHKETER
ODESSA MUSHKETER

Country Date of birth

RUS

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Poule no 1

SAICHENKO Oleg
KISEEV Denis

BUHR Soeren
ABIDOV Eldar
JANTAC David
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
SADOWSKI Juliusz

Poule no 2

ARZUMANOYV Oleg
NOWAKOWSKI Michat
AREFYEV Vladislav
LAHOTSKA Yahor
SEWERYNEK Konrad
HAYNES Luke

J.V. VAN ALPHEN Jonas

Poule no 3

MOSTOVOY Dmitry
BRIOT Thomas
NAGY Kristof
DROZHKO Georgy
KOPEC Dawid
BOORNE Samuel
TYLA Mikotaj

Poule no 4

GRIGORIEV Grigorii
MUZHDABAEYV Sergey
MACIASZEK Daniel
JONES Finlay
DUBOVIK Aliaksei
SHEPELYA Stepan
ZAJAC Kacper

Poule no 5

JURKIEWICZ Mikotaj
LINKA Vavrinec

VAN DEN BUSKEN Daan
SUDAKOV Nikolay
ALVAREZ PERES Mark
ORLOF Antek

PACHLA Filip

KOMETA

KHIMKI

KSC KOBLENZ
SALVO

DDM CHOMUTOV
MUKS VICTOR

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

KOMETA

Poules

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG

MINSK

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

ENGLAND FENCING
S.V.P.S.V.

KHIMKI

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

UTE

KOMETA

TMS SOSNOWIEC
ENGLAND FENCING

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

KOMETA

VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB

MINSK
ODESSA MUSHKETER

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA

TSV RAPIER

VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

RUS
RUS
GER
LAT
CZE
POL
POL

RUS
POL
RUS
BLR
POL
GBR
NED

RUS
ROU
HUN
RUS
POL
GBR
POL

RUS
RUS
POL
AUS
BLR
UKR
POL

POL
CZE
NED
RUS

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

TMS SOSNOWIEC

POL
POL
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0/6
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4/6
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3/6
2/6
5/6
6/6
0/6
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3/6
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4/6
5/6
2/6
3/6
3/6
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6/6
1/6
2/6
4/6
5/6
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ind. HS ranking

-3 16 5
3 19 3
3017 6
5 19 2
19 4

14 22 1
-18 6 7

ind. HS ranking

-12 11 6
-19 5 7
18 24 1

-4 14 5

19 2

19 3

20 4

ind. HS ranking

1 18 3
-4 17 6
8 23 2
13 24 1
-16 8 7
315 5
1 17 4

ind. HS ranking

-1 18
1 18

3 19 3
-12 11 7
8§ 21 2
7 23 1
-6 15 6
5
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ind. HS ranking

20 24 1
-16 7 6
50011 5
8 20 3
14 20 2
-16 6 7
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Poule no 6

AILINCA Rares
JENKINS William
DYACHENKO Danila
NAGORSKI Mateusz
CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery
KAPUSTIN Daniil

Poule no 7

CUPES Andrei

HURST Henry
PIWORSKI Mikotaj
MOSKALETS Nikita
KONDRATENKO Kirill
KLUGE Barttomiej

Poule no 8

CHRABSKI Dominik
ANANEV Aleksandr
WATT Archie

PLOSKA Jan

RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos
WEBER Daan

Poule no 9

ACHKAR Lucas
HRYCIUK Szymon
PAPAI Roland Ferenc
NOWAK Franciszek
SCHAAFSMA Bote
POPOV Matvei

Poule no 10

FOKIN Dmitry

GRYCZ Marcel
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr
SVJATOV Dmitrij
MACIEJEWSKI Stanistaw
VENTLANT Daniel

CSM BRASOV
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
KOMETA

0.S. AZS POZNAN
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
MINSK

CSM BRASOV
TRURO FENCING CLUB

AZS AWF POZNAN

CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG
SALVO

DRAGON LODZ

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU
HOLLANDSCHERMEN

ENGLAND FENCING

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
UTE

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
S.V.P.S.V.

VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

FOK SALYUT
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
KHARKIV

SALVO

AZS AWF POZNAN

PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK

ROU
GBR
RUS
POL
POL
BLR

ROU
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POL
RUS
LAT
POL
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Pouleno 11

VIOLENTII Daniil

ERSHOV Semen

MICHON Mateusz
SZYGENDA Jacek

OGOIKO Andrii

GAILLY DE TAURINES Jean

Poule no 12

VITAK Jaroslav
YEREMENKO Daniel
BRZOSTOWSKI Aleksander
TEREKHOV Artem
NOWAK Adrian
BAKUSHKIN Kirill

Poule no 13

CZERWIEN-KNORA Mateusz
STITZ Marius

ZABIEGALA Kacper
OWCZARSKI Antoni
DEMIDOV Andrey
ROMANOSOV Daniil

Poule no 14

RUSZCZYK Bartosz
CHWALCZYK Jan
PANTEA Luca
SAMOYLOV Oleg
GOLOD Egor
PELINSKI Oskar

Poule no 15

PLOTNIKOV Aleksei
KAISER Balazc
TYPA Wiktor
KHABAROYV Daniil
RYCHTA Krzy$
JAWOREK Jakub

TOLYATTI

CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

TMS SOSNOWIEC
AZS AWF POZNAN
NETESHIN

ESCRIME ACADEMY

FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA
ODESSA MUSHKETER
DRAGON LODZ
SARATOW

TMS SOSNOWIEC
KOMETA

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU
TMS SOSNOWIEC
DRAGON LODZ

KOMETA

VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

DRAGON LODZ

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
KHIMKI

KOMETA

TMS SOSNOWIEC

CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

UTE
UKS SZABLA ZABKI

SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

RUS
RUS
POL
POL
UKR
GBR

CZE
UKR
POL
RUS
POL
RUS

POL
GER
POL
POL
RUS
RUS

POL
POL
ROU
RUS
RUS
POL

RUS
HUN
POL
RUS
POL
POL
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0/5

V/M
0/5
1/5
5/5
3/5
4/5
2/5

V/M
3/5
4/5
1/5
4/5
0/5
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ind. HS ranking
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3
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2014-03-31
Poule no 16
V/M ind. HS ranking

ADAMCZYK Mitosz IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 0 \ 3 1/5 711
MCDONNELL Kajetan CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR | V V|V 4/5 12 19
KNYZEV Andrey KOMETA RUS VIV v 3 4/5 7 19
GALECKI Rafat AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V|2 1 \"% 2/5 -4 12
SYKULSKI Wiktor DRAGON LODZ POL | 2 | 1 3 s -6 11
PANFILIUK Danila VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS A% 0 \% 3/5 2 15

W O AN =
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Ranking

O 00 3 W W W W N -
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Name and first name
JURKIEWICZ Mikotaj
AREFYEV Vladislav
ACHKAR Lucas
MOSKALETS Nikita
PANTEA Luca

STITZ Marius
DROZHKO Georgy
DYACHENKO Danila
WEBER Daan
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub

ALVAREZ PERES Mark

NAGY Kiristof

JONES Finlay
MCDONNELL Kajetan
TEREKHOV Artem
AILINCA Rares
YEREMENKO Daniel

MACIEJEWSKI Stanistaw

ZABIEGALA Kacper
KAISER Balazc
GOLOD Egor
KHABAROYV Daniil
VIOLENTII Daniil
KNYZEV Andrey
OGOIKO Andrii
NOWAK Franciszek
KLUGE Bartlomiej
WATT Archie
MACIASZEK Daniel
SUDAKOV Nikolay
SEWERYNEK Konrad
ABIDOV Eldar
HAYNES Luke
KISEEV Denis
CUPES Andrei
SAMOYLOV Oleg
JAWOREK Jakub
FOKIN Dmitry
DEMIDOV Andrey
SVJATOV Dmitrij
ERSHOV Semen
PLOTNIKOV Aleksei
BAKUSHKIN Kirill
SCHAAFSMA Bote
VENTLANT Daniel
KAPUSTIN Daniil
PANFILIUK Danila

Ranking

Club Country V/M

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  1.000
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG ~ RUS  1.000
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  1.000
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGCRUS  1.000
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU  1.000
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER  1.000
KOMETA RUS  1.000
KOMETA RUS  1.000
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED  1.000
MUKS VICTOR POL  0.833
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.833
UTE HUN 0.833
MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB AUS  0.833
CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR  0.800
SARATOW RUS  0.800
CSM BRASOV ROU 0.800
ODESSA MUSHKETER UKR  0.800
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.800
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.800
UTE HUN  0.800
KOMETA RUS  0.800
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG  RUS  0.800
TOLYATTI RUS  0.800
KOMETA RUS  0.800
NETESHIN UKR  0.800
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.800
DRAGON LODZ POL  0.800
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR  0.750
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  0.667
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS  0.667
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  0.667
SALVO LAT  0.667
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.667
KHIMKI RUS  0.667
CSM BRASOV ROU  0.600
KHIMKI RUS  0.600
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.600
FOK SALYUT RUS  0.600
KOMETA RUS  0.600
SALVO LAT  0.600
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURCRUS  0.600
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGCRUS  0.600
KOMETA RUS  0.600
S.V.P.S.V. NED  0.600
PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK GER  0.600
MINSK BLR  0.600
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS  0.600

ind. HS
20 24
18 24
14 20
14 20
14 20
14 20
13 24
9 20
8 16
14 22
14 20
8§ 23
7 23
1219
12 19
10 20
10 18
9 19
9 19
9 16
8 17
8 17
8 17
7 19
7 19
5 18
4 18
6 15
8 21
& 20
7 19
5 19
5 19
3 19
7 16
6 16
5 16
5 15
5 14
4 16
3 15
2 17
2 15
1 15
1 15
1 14
2 15

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking

Name and first name

48 J.V. VAN ALPHEN Jonas
49  GRIGORIEV Grigorii

50 RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos
51 JANTAC David

52 MOSTOVOY Dmitry

52 ZAJAC Kacper

54  TYLA Mikotaj

55 SHEPELYA Stepan

56  SAICHENKO Oleg

57 LAHOTSKA Yahor

58  PELINSKI Oskar

59 CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery
60 HURST Henry

61 GRYCZ Marcel

62 SZYGENDA Jacek

63  GALECKI Rafat

64 BRZOSTOWSKI Aleksander
65 OWCZARSKI Antoni

66 BUHR Soeren

67 BOORNE Samuel

68 BRIOT Thomas

69 PACHLA Filip

70 VAN DEN BUSKEN Daan
71 DUBOVIK Aliaksei

72  PLOSKA Jan

73 JENKINS William

74  PAPAI Roland Ferenc

75 POPOV Matvei

76 ~ CZERWIEN-KNORA Mateusz
76  SYKULSKI Wiktor

78  MICHON Mateusz

79 ADAMCZYK Mitosz

80 GAILLY DE TAURINES Jean
81 TYPA Wiktor

82 NOWAK Adrian

83  VITAK Jaroslav

84 CHWALCZYK Jan

84 HRYCIUK Szymon

86 KONDRATENKO Kirill
87 ARZUMANOYV Oleg

87 MUZHDABAEYV Sergey
89 LINKA Vavrinec

90 ORLOF Antek

91 PIWORSKI Mikotaj

92  CHRABSKI Dominik

93  NAGORSKI Mateusz

93  RYCHTA Krzy$

95 KOPEC Dawid

96 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr

Club

S.V.P.S.V.

KOMETA

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU
DDM CHOMUTOV

KHIMKI

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
ODESSA MUSHKETER
KOMETA

MINSK

TMS SOSNOWIEC
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
TRURO FENCING CLUB
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
DRAGON LODZ

DRAGON LODZ

KSC KOBLENZ

ENGLAND FENCING

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
TMS SOSNOWIEC

TSV RAPIER

MINSK

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
UTE

VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
DRAGON LODZ

TMS SOSNOWIEC

IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
ESCRIME ACADEMY

UKS SZABLA ZABKI

TMS SOSNOWIEC

FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
SALVO

KOMETA

VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW
FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

0.S. AZS POZNAN

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
TMS SOSNOWIEC

KHARKIV

Country V/M
NED 0.500
RUS  0.500
GER  0.500
CZE 0.500
RUS  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
UKR 0.500
RUS  0.500
BLR  0.500
POL  0.400
POL  0.400
GBR  0.400
POL  0.400
POL  0.400
POL  0.400
POL  0.400
POL  0.400
GER  0.333
GBR 0.333
ROU 0.333
POL  0.333
NED 0.333
BLR  0.333
POL  0.250
GBR  0.200
HUN 0.200
RUS  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
GBR 0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
CZE 0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
LAT 0.200
RUS  0.167
RUS 0.167
CZE 0.167
POL 0.167
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
UKR  0.000

ind.
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qualifier
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Ranking
96

98

99

100

Name and first name
RUSZCZYK Bartosz
ROMANOSOV Daniil
SADOWSKI Juliusz
NOWAKOWSKI Michat

Club Country V/M
DRAGON LODZ POL  0.000
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS  0.000
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.000

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL

0.000

ind.

-16
-17
-18
-19

HS

w N W A

Group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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1 JURKIEWICZ Mikotaj POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN JURKIEWICZ Mikolaj
128
JURKIEWICZ Mikolaj
65 OWCZARSKI Antoni POL 1272
DRAGON LODZ BRZOSTOWSKI Aleksander
64 BRZOSTOWSKI Aleksander POL 12/10
DRAGON LODZ HAYNES Luke
33 ABIDOV Eldar LAT 12/5
SALVO ABIDOV Eldar
96
HAYNES Luke
97 12/10
HAYNES Luke
32 HAYNES Luke GBR
ENGLAND FENCING
17 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR
ODESSA MUSHKETER YEREMENKO Daniel
112
YEREMENKO Daniel
el 12/6
J.V. VAN ALPHEN Jonas
48 J.V. VAN ALPHEN Jonas NED
S.V.PS.V. YEREMENKO Daniel
49 GRIGORIEV Grigorii RUS 12/9
KOMETA GRIGORIEV Grigorii
80
AILINCA Rares
13 12/2
AILINCA Rares
16 AILINCA Rares ROU
CSM BRASOV
9 WEBER Daan NED
HOLLANDSCHERMEN WEBER Daan
120
WEBER Daan
7 12/9
SAICHENKO Oleg
56 SAICHENKO Oleg RUS
KOMETA KNYZEV Andrey
41 ERSHOV Semen RUS 12/10
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG ERSHOV Semen
88
KNYZEV Andrey
105 12/6
KNYZEV Andrey
24 KNYZEV Andrey RUS
KOMETA
25 OGOIKO Andrii UKR
NETESHIN OGOIKO Andrii
104
OGOIKO Andrii
% 12/9
SVJATOV Dmitrij
40 SVJATOV Dmitrij LAT
SALVO DYACHENKO Danila
57 LAHOTSKA Yahor BLR 12/3
MINSK LAHOTSKA Yahor
72
DYACHENKO Danila
1 12/5
DYACHENKO Danila
8 DYACHENKO Danila RUS
KOMETA
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5 STITZ Marius GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU STITZ Marius
124
STITZ Marius
69 PACHLA Filip POL 1213
TMS SOSNOWIEC HURST Henry
60 HURST Henry GBR 12/3
TRURO FENCING CLUB STITZ Marius
37 JAWOREK Jakub POL 12/5
TMS SOSNOWIEC JAWOREK Jakub
92
WATT Archie
101 12/9
WATT Archie
28 WATT Archie GBR
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
21 GOLOD Egor RUS
KOMETA GOLOD Egor
108
GOLOD Egor
35 12/5
SCHAAFSMA Bote
44 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED
S.V.P.S.V. NAGY Kristof
53 MOSTOVOY Dmitry RUS 12110
KHIMKI MOSTOVOY Dmitry
76
NAGY Kiristof
17 12/8
NAGY Kiristof
12 NAGY Kiristof HUN
UTE
13 JONES Finlay AUS
MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB JONES Finlay
116
JONES Finlay
77 12/7
ZAJAC Kacper
52 ZAJAC Kacper POL
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE KAISER Balazc
45 VENTLANT Daniel GER 12/6
PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK VENTLANT Daniel
84
KAISER Balazc
109 12/3
KAISER Balazc
20 KAISER Balazc HUN
UTE
29 MACIASZEK Daniel POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE MACIASZEK Daniel
100
MACIASZEK Daniel
93 12/5
SAMOYLOV Oleg
36 _SAMOYLOV Oleg RUS
KHIMKI MACIASZEK Daniel
61 GRYCZ Marcel POL 12/8
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE BRIOT Thomas
68 _BRIOT Thomas ROU 121
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST BRIOT Thomas
125 12/7
ACHKAR Lucas
4 ACHKAR Lucas GBR
ENGLAND FENCING
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3 PANTEA Luca ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST PANTEA Luca
126
PANTEA Luca
67 BOORNE Samuel GBR 12/6
ENGLAND FENCING BOORNE Samuel
62 SZYGENDA Jacek , POL 12/4
AZS AWF POZNAN CUPES Andrei
35 CUPES Andrei ROU 12/10
CSM BRASOV CUPES Andrei
94
CUPES Andrei
% 12/10
SUDAKOV Nikolay
30 SUDAKOV Nikolay RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW
19 ZABIEGALA Kacper POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC ZABIEGALA Kacper
110
KAPUSTIN Daniil
. 12/9
KAPUSTIN Daniil
46 KAPUSTIN Daniil BLR
MINSK TEREKHOV Artem
51 JANTAC David CZE 12/6
DDM CHOMUTOV JANTAC David
78
TEREKHOV Artem
s 12/5
TEREKHOV Artem
14 TEREKHOV Artem RUS
SARATOW
11 ALVAREZ PERES Mark GBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO ALVAREZ PERES Mark
118
ALVAREZ PERES Mark
75 12/3
TYLA Mikotaj
54 TYLA Mikolaj POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE ALVAREZ PERES Mark
43 BAKUSHKIN Kirill RUS 12/
KOMETA BAKUSHKIN Kirill
86
VIOLENTII Daniil
107 12/6
VIOLENTII Daniil
22 VIOLENTII Daniil RUS
TOLYATTI
27 KLUGE Bartlomiej _ POL
DRAGON LODZ KLUGE Bartlomiej
102
KLUGE Barttomiej
o1 12/9
FOKIN Dmitry
38 FOKIN Dmitry RUS
FOK SALYUT MOSKALETS Nikita
59 CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery POL 1272
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery
70 VAN DEN BUSKEN Daan NED 12/8
TSV RAPIER MOSKALETS Nikita
13 12/8
MOSKALETS Nikita
6 MOSKALETS Nikita RUS

CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG
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7 DROZHKO Georgy RUS
KOMETA DROZHKO Georgy
122
DROZHKO Georgy
71_DUBOVIK Aliaksei BLR 1212
MINSK PELINSKI Oskar
58 PELINSKI Oskar POL 12/11
TMS SOSNOWIEC DROZHKO Georgy
39 DEMIDOV Andrey RUS 12/7
KOMETA DEMIDOV Andrey
90
NOWAK Franciszek
103 12/4
NOWAK Franciszek
26 _NOWAK Franciszek POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
23 KHABAROV Daniil RUS
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG KHABAROV Daniil
106
KHABAROV Daniil
87 12/4
PLOTNIKOV Aleksei
42 PLOTNIKOV Aleksei RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
55 SHEPELYA Stepan UKR 12/6
ODESSA MUSHKETER SHEPELYA Stepan
74
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
119 12/1
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
10 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL
MUKS VICTOR
15 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR
CAMDEN FENCING CLUB MCDONNELL Kajetan
114
MCDONNELL Kajetan
79 12/9
RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos
50 RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU MCDONNELL Kajetan
47 PANFILIUK Danila RUS 12/6
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW PANFILIUK Danila
82
MACIEJEWSKI Stanistaw
111 12/6
MACIEJEWSKI Stanistaw
18 MACIEJEWSKI Stanistaw _ POL
AZS AWF POZNAN
31 SEWERYNEK Konrad POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE SEWERYNEK Konrad
98
SEWERYNEK Konrad
95 12/8
KISEEV Denis
34 KISEEV Denis RUS
KHIMKI SEWERYNEK Konrad
63 GALECKI Rafal POL 12/9
AZS AWF WARSZAWA BUHR Soeren
66 BUHR Soeren GER 12/5
KSC KOBLENZ AREFYEV Vladislav
127 12/8
AREFYEV Vladislav
2 AREFYEV Vladislav RUS

SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG
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DYACHENKO Danila

12/7

DROZHKO Georgy

12/11

DYACHENKO Danila

Table of 16
| HAYNES Luke GBR
ENGLAND FENCING YEREMENKO Daniel
16 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR 12/5
ODESSA MUSHKETER DYACHENKO Danila
9 KNYZEV Andrey RUS 12/10
KOMETA DYACHENKO Danila
8 DYACHENKO Danila RUS 12/3
KOMETA
5 STITZ Marius GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU STITZ Marius
12 NAGY Kristof HUN 12/3
UTE STITZ Marius
13 KAISER Balaze HUN 12/3
UTE KAISER Balazc
4 MACIASZEK Daniel POL 1272
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
3 CUPES Andrei ROU
CSM BRASOV TEREKHOV Artem
14 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 12/3
SARATOW ALVAREZ PERES Mark
11 ALVAREZ PERES Mark GBR 1277
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO ALVAREZ PERES Mark
6 MOSKALETS Nikita RUS 12/8
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG
7 DROZHKO Georgy RUS
KOMETA DROZHKO Georgy
10 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL 129
MUKS VICTOR DROZHKO Georgy
15 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR 12/1
CAMDEN FENCING CLUB SEWERYNEK Konrad
2 SEWERYNEK Konrad POL 12/3
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
: Table of 8
| YEREMENKO Daniel UKR
ODESSA MUSHKETER DYACHENKO Danila
8 DYACHENKO Danila RUS 12/10
KOMETA DYACHENKO Danila
5 STITZ Marius GER 1277
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU STITZ Marius
4 KAISER Balaze HUN 12/3
UTE
3 TEREKHOV Artem RUS
SARATOW ALVAREZ PERES Mark
6 ALVAREZ PERES Mark GBR 1277
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO DROZHKO Georay
7 DROZHKO Georgy RUS 12/11
KOMETA DROZHKO Georgy
2 SEWERYNEK Konrad POL 1211
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

12/5
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Name and first name
DYACHENKO Danila
DROZHKO Georgy
ALVAREZ PERES Mark
STITZ Marius
TEREKHOV Artem
YEREMENKO Daniel
KAISER Balazc
SEWERYNEK Konrad
MOSKALETS Nikita
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
NAGY Kiristof
MCDONNELL Kajetan
KNYZEV Andrey
MACIASZEK Daniel
HAYNES Luke
CUPES Andrei
JURKIEWICZ Mikotaj
AREFYEV Vladislav
PANTEA Luca
WEBER Daan

JONES Finlay
AILINCA Rares
MACIEJEWSKI Stanistaw
GOLOD Egor
KHABAROYV Daniil
VIOLENTII Daniil
OGOIKO Andrii
NOWAK Franciszek
KLUGE Bartlomiej
WATT Archie
KAPUSTIN Daniil
BRIOT Thomas
ACHKAR Lucas
ZABIEGALA Kacper
SUDAKOV Nikolay
ABIDOV Eldar
KISEEV Denis
SAMOYLOV Oleg
JAWOREK Jakub
FOKIN Dmitry
DEMIDOV Andrey
SVJATOV Dmitrij
ERSHOV Semen
PLOTNIKOV Aleksei
BAKUSHKIN Kirill
SCHAAFSMA Bote
VENTLANT Daniel

Final ranking

Club Country Date of birth
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR 2001

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2001
SARATOW RUS 2002
ODESSA MUSHKETER UKR 2001

UTE HUN 2001
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-02-26
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURCRUS 2001
MUKS VICTOR POL  2001-05-05
UTE HUN 2001
CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR 2002
KOMETA RUS 2001
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-05-22
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

CSM BRASOV ROU 2001

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  2001-11-26
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG  RUS 2001

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2001
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2001
MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB AUS 2001

CSM BRASOV ROU 2001

AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2001-02-25
KOMETA RUS 2002
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG  RUS 2002
TOLYATTI RUS 2001
NETESHIN UKR 2002

AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2001-05-06
DRAGON LODZ POL 2001-05-15
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR  2001-02-01
MINSK BLR 2001

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2001
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2002-12-09
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2002
SALVO LAT 2001
KHIMKI RUS 2002
KHIMKI RUS 2001

TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2001-06-25
FOK SALYUT RUS 2001
KOMETA RUS 2001
SALVO LAT 2002
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURCRUS 2002
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURCRUS 2002
KOMETA RUS 2001
S.V.P.S.V. NED 2002

PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK GER 2002

PFA licence

01022601

01050500

01052201

01112601

01022503

01050600
01051500

02120901

01062502
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

48  PANFILIUK Danila VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2001

49  J.V.VAN ALPHEN Jonas S.V.P.S.V. NED 2001

50  GRIGORIEV Grigorii KOMETA RUS 2002

51  RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2001

52 JANTAC David DDM CHOMUTOV CZE 2001

53 MOSTOVOY Dmitry KHIMKI RUS 2002

53 ZAJAC Kacper PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2002-04-01 02040100
55  TYLA Mikotaj KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-07-29 01072902
56  SHEPELYA Stepan ODESSA MUSHKETER UKR 2002

57  SAICHENKO Oleg KOMETA RUS 2001

58 LAHOTSKA Yahor MINSK BLR 2002

59  PELINSKI Oskar TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2002-02-19 00021902
60 CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-10-11 01101102
61  HURST Henry TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 2002

62 BRZOSTOWSKI Aleksander DRAGON LODZ POL 2002-08-27 02082701
63  BUHR Soeren KSC KOBLENZ GER 2002

64 BOORNE Samuel ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

65 GRYCZ Marcel PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2002-02-28 02022801
66 SZYGENDA Jacek AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2001-07-29 01072900
67 GALECKI Rafat AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-01-03 02010301
68 OWCZARSKI Antoni DRAGON LODZ POL 2001-07-24 01072402
69 PACHLA Filip TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2002-09-30 02093001
70 VAN DEN BUSKEN Daan TSV RAPIER NED 2002

71  DUBOVIK Aliaksei MINSK BLR 2001

72 PLOSKA Jan KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  2001-08-16 01081600
73 JENKINS William SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR  2001-01-15

74  PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE HUN 2001

75  POPOV Matvei VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2002

76  CZERWIEN-KNORA Mateusz PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2001-12-01 01120101
76  SYKULSKI Wiktor DRAGON LODZ POL  2002-03-05 02030501
78  MICHON Mateusz TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2001-11-20 01112001
79  ADAMCZYK Milosz IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  2002-10-25 02102502
80  GAILLY DE TAURINES Jean ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 2002

81  TYPA Wiktor UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  2002-12-20 02122000
82 NOWAK Adrian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2002-11-28 02112803
83  VITAK Jaroslav FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 2002

84 CHWALCZYK Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-12-02 02120205
84 HRYCIUK Szymon PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2002-08-24 02082400
86 KONDRATENKO Kirill SALVO LAT 2002

87  ARZUMANOV Oleg KOMETA RUS 2001

87 MUZHDABAEV Sergey VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2002

89  LINKA Vavrinec FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 2002

90  ORLOF Antek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-12-18 02121801
91  PIWORSKI Mikotaj AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2001

92  CHRABSKI Dominik AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2001-11-06 01110603
93  NAGORSKI Mateusz 0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 2002-02-11 02021104
93  RYCHTA Krzy$ UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  2002-07-14 02071401
95  KOPEC Dawid TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2002-02-05 02020502
96 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr KHARKIV UKR 2002
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Ranking
96

98

99

100

Name and first name
RUSZCZYK Bartosz
ROMANOSOV Daniil
SADOWSKI Juliusz
NOWAKOWSKI Michat

Club

DRAGON LODZ POL
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL

Country Date of birth PFA licence

2002-10-04 02100403
2002

2002-02-05 02020501
2002-01-14 02011402

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia



